
ANALYSIS OF EFFECT OF
ACHIEVEMENT BETWEEN THE
MATHEMATICS AND PHYSICS

COURSE TO THE COMPETENCE
COURCE IN THE MAKASSAR

MERCHANT MARINE
POLYTECHNIC

by Muh. Jafar -

Submission date: 10-Mar-2022 03:58AM (UTC+0000)
Submission ID: 1780782395
File name: ANALYSIS_OF_EFFECT_OF-MUH_JAFAR.pdf (482.03K)
Word count: 3908
Character count: 21287











1

1

2

2

3



1

2

3

3



1

1

2

3



2

3



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

ANALYSIS OF EFFECT OF ACHIEVEMENT BETWEEN THE
MATHEMATICS AND PHYSICS COURSE TO THE COMPETENCE
COURCE IN THE MAKASSAR MERCHANT MARINE
POLYTECHNIC
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

uir.unisa.ac.za
Internet Source

1library.org
Internet Source

ejurnal.untag-smd.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

ANALYSIS OF EFFECT OF ACHIEVEMENT BETWEEN THE
MATHEMATICS AND PHYSICS COURSE TO THE COMPETENCE
COURCE IN THE MAKASSAR MERCHANT MARINE
POLYTECHNIC
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


